Haahr & Co. varenr.

5000775

Declaration of Conformity for materials
and articles made of glass, porcelain,
ceramic and enamel

Page:1 of 4
Geeldende for Haahr & Co. A/S

Version nr. 2, 10.09.2013, DL

Ibrugtagningsdato/ Godkendt af

Bl =18 TR

Haahr & Co. A/S
Madevej 20
6700 Esbjerg

TIf. +45 75 12 80 00
Fax +45 7512 27 19

http://www.haahr-co.dk




Haahr & Co. varenr.

5000775

Declaration of Conformity for materials
and articles made of glass, porcelain,
ceramic and enamel

Page:2 of 4
Gaeldende for Haahr & Co. A/S

Version nr. 2, 10.09.2013, DL

Ibrugtagningsdato/ Godkendt af

8/lo-12 0L

2 Identification of the product:

Name

Item No.
Description
Material

Photo

Shot Glass
The Snap Glasses
The glass cup high: 8 cm; 20 ml.

glass

|3

e




Haahr & Co. varenr. : : : Page:3 of 4
Declara.tlon of Conformity for mat.erlals i MBS EE AR
5000775 and articles made of glass, porcelain,
ceramic and enamel
Version nr, 2, 10.09.2013, DL Ibrugtagningsdato/ Godkendt af
glo13 DL
L)
3

General EU compliance:

These articles comply with the requirements of Regulation 1935/2004-EC, and is produced and
handled in accordance with the requirements of good manufacturing practice in Regulation
2023/2006-EC.

Compliance with specific EU rules:

These articles comply with the requirements of contagion of lead and cadmium in Directive
84/500-EEC

Compliance with Danish rules:

These articles comply with the requirements of contagion of lead and cadmium from ceramic and
enameled objects and glassware, given the Ordinance on Food Contact Materials # 822 of 26
June 2013.

These articles are suitable for contact with all types of food at the expected and foreseeable use.

These articles are intended for contact with food at temperatures up to 10--25 ° C for up to 48
hours.

Representative samples of these, or similar articles, have been examined for compliance with the
requirements of Section 3 and the articles in this lot are produced under similar conditions, using
identical raw materials, from the same manufacturer.

If the Danish Food Authorities so requests, Haahr & Co. A/S will provide the necessary
background documentation.

3-10-2013

Date




Haahr & Co. varenr. z : 4 Page:4 of 4
Declaration of Conformity for materials Besoradilip SUTEENISPRN

and articles made of glass, porcelain,

ceramic and enamel
Version nr. 2, 10.09.2013, DL Ibrugtagningsdato/ Godkendt af

Eho-12 OL

5000775

On behalf of Haahr & Co. A/S

Haahr & Co. Isenkram A/S
Madevej 20 - 6700 Esbjerg
Tif: 7512 8000
www.haahr-co.dk
D 2o0Ce ol %/( Cc 13

Signature— Date




